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Features:
• Based on IEC 61754-20: LC Type Connector
• Ferrule ID: 127µm
• Meets UL94-VO Flammability Requirements 
• Fiber Types: 50/125 or 62.5/125
• Insertion Loss: ≤0.4dB (MM) 
• Operational Temperature: -40°C~+85°C
• Temperature Stability: ≤0.3dB(-40°C~+85°C)
• Mating Durability: ≤0.4dB(500 times)
• Housing Color: Beige
• Over Molded Dust Cap
• Made in the U.S.A. 

   
                   Part Number: FS01125 LC MM OTW Simplex for 1.6/2.0mm Cable
                                             FS01127 LC MM OTW Simplex for 3.0mm Cable   
                                             FS00821 LC MM OTW Simplex with Short Boot                  

Manufacturer: 
FiberSource

Product Name: 
FiberSource LC Connector, Multimode, 127µm (micron) 
Ceramic Ferrule, 1.6-2mm White Short Boot

Manufacturer Part Number:  
FS00821

Click here for more details on the FiberSource LC Connector, Multimode, 127µm (micron) Ceramic Ferrule, 1.6-2mm White Short Boot

Learn More> Learn More>

Product specifications and data are 
subject to change without notice.
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